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YOU ARE INVITED 
 
 The 2026 regular monthly Board Meetings of the Summit Soil & Water Conservation District will 

be held at the County of Summit Russell M. Pry Building where the District office is located at 1180 

South Main Street, Akron OH 44301.   The board meetings are held on the 2nd floor in the conference 

room, suite 249.  

 Summit SWCD Board Meetings are open to the public.  If you would like to be informed of 

special meetings throughout the year or if you wish to attend a regular meeting, please contact the 

office.   District office hours are 7:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m., Monday through Friday.  Please contact the 

District office at 330-929-2871 for further information.  The board meeting dates and times are: 

 

    

  

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 4:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, July 21, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, August 18, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, October 20, 2026 4:00 p.m.   

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, December 15, 2026 9:00 a.m.  
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